ﬁGg,

Annexure-2

Name of the Corporate Debtor: Muktar Minerals Private Limited; Date of Commencement of Liquidation: 01-02-2023; List of Stakeholders as on: 10-04-2023

List of Unsecured Financial Creditors (Amount in %)
Details of Claims Details of claims admitted Amount of
received AGHAEGE any Amount Amou.nt of
S1 No Name of confingent mutual dues of claim Remarks,
. 0 i ; :
Creditor Date of Amount Amount of claim Nature of Amount covered ai;f;::;? tlot.al &laian that c-lalm ‘:‘I}delz if any
receipt Claimed admitted claim by guarantee or c'aim may be set | rejected | verification
admitted off
SREI Equipment
202 3,842,245,438 3,842,245,438
Finance Limited SApcisganzs Unsecured 0 47.09% 0 0 0 0
Union Bank of
45,054 40,545,054
India PR ANS 40,545,05 Unsecured 0 0.50% 0 0 0 0
3,882,790,492 3,882,790,492 47.59%
ANUP KUMAR SINGH
LIQUIDATOR

IP Registration No.- IBBIIPA-001/IP-P(0103/

2017-2018/10322




